BID FORM
(SUPPLEMENTAL)

STANSBURY PARK SERVICE AGENCY
STANSBURY LAKE SOLOMON PARK DOCK

Article 10-Bidder Status Report.................

Acrticle 11-Subcontractor and Supplier Report
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ARTICLE 10 - BIDDER STATUS REPORT

10.01

10.02

Bidder:

A. Name:

B. Signature:
C. Address:
D. Telephone:
Report:

A. Number of employees:

B. Bidder’s company is (check the following as applicable)

1.

2.

3.

4,

5.

6.

Independently owned and operated

An affiliate of:

A subsidiary of:

A division of:

A business with gross revenue in excess of: $

A business with gross revenue below: $

Parent Company

1.

2.

3.

4,

Name:

Address:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

Number of years as a contractor in construction work of this type:

List of current jobs now under construction: (add additional sheets if necessary)

Client Telephone Contract Amount Type of Job
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F.  List four projects of this type, size and complexity within the last five years:

Client Telephone Contract Amount Type of Job
1.
2.
3.
4.
G. Has your company ever failed to complete any work awarded you?  YES _ NO

If so, when, where, and why?

ARTICLE 11 - SUBCONTRACTOR AND SUPPLIER REPORT

11.01 Bidder:

A. Name:

B. Address:

C. Telephone:

11.02  Report

A. Failure of the Bidder to specify a subcontractor for any portion of the work constitutes and agreement by the Bidder
that the Bidder is fully qualified to perform that portion, and that Bidder shall perform that portion.

B. Bidder will be fully responsible to the Owner for the acts and omissions of its subcontractors and suppliers.

C. Nothing contained in the Contract Documents shall create or imply any contractual relationship between
subcontractor(s) and/or supplier(s) and the Owner.

D. The names and addresses of the subcontractors and suppliers who will work under the terms of the Contract
Documents are set forth as follows:

SUBCONTRACTORS
Name and Address, Nature and Extent of Work to be Sublet
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SUPPLIERS
Name and Address, Nature and Extent of Work to be Sublet

11.03  Independent Quality Control

A. Agency #1
1. Name:
2. Address:
3. Telephone:

4. Type of testing on this project:

B. Agency #1

1. Name:
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2. Address:

3. Telephone:

4. Type of testing on this project:

11.04  Effective Date

A. Bidder executes this Subcontractor & Supplier Report and declares it to be in effect as of
20

11.05 Bidder Subscription

A. Bidder’s signature:

B. Bidder’s printed name:

C. Title:
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